

STANDING COMMITTEE & PROS COMMISSION APPLICATION FORM

Deadline: January 12, 2023 at 5:00 p.m.

If you are interested in serving the community as a Standing Committee member, PROS Commission or PROS Commission Alternate, please complete this application form and return it to:

- CCSD drop boxes located at 1316 Tamsen Street, Suite 201, Cambria, CA 93428
- Mail to CCSD, Attention: Haley Dodson, PO Box 65 Cambria, CA 93428
- Haley Dodson at hdodson@cambriacsd.org

For more information about Standing Committees and the PROS Commission, please refer to the CCSD website. The Political Reform Act (Government Code Section 82000, etc. Seq.) requires most state and local government officials and employees to publicly disclose their personal assets and income. Individuals must also disqualify themselves from participating in decisions which may affect their personal financial interests. The Standing Committee members, PROS Commissioners & PROS Commissioner Alternates are required by law to file a Statement of Economic Interest form.

Name:		
Home Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email:		
Home Telephone:	Cell Telephone:	
Are you a registered voter in Cambria?		
I have been a registered voter at the address listed above since:		
If less than 6 months, what is the address and date of your last voter registration?		
CHOOSE COMMITTEE(S) OR COMMISSION		
☐Finance Standing Committee		
□Policy Standing Committee		
☐Resources & Infrastructure Standing Committee		
□PROS Commission		
□PROS Commission Alternate		
BACKGROUND (RELATED EXPERIENCE, SKILLS OR QUALIFICATIONS)		
Signature:	Date:	